UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED - JOINT TENANCY
Statutory (Illinois)
(Individual to Individual)

Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warrant; with respect thereto, including any warranty of merci

THE GRANTOR(S) Sabrina Allen, an unmarried woman



Doc#: 0334639151

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/12/2003 12:24 PM Pg: 1 of 3

of the City of Chicago		
of 7826 S. Peoria County of		
CookState of		
Illinois for the consideration of		
Ten & $00/100$ DOLLARS, and		
other good and value ile considerations		
in hand paid, CONVEY (S) and		
QUIT CLAIM(S) to		
Sabrina Allen and Derr	cick D. Allen, 7826 S. Peoria, Chicago	, IL 60620
	(Name and Address of Grantees)	
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JC	OINT TENANCY, all interest in the following described Real	Estate situated in
Cook	U)r	
County, Illinois, commonly known as 78	326 S. Peoria, Chicago, IL 60620 ,le (Street Address)	egally described as:
	T /	

Lot 7 in Block 30 in the West Auburn Subdivision of Blocks 17, 18, 19, 20, 29, 30, 31 and 32 in the Subdivision of the Southeast Quarter of Section 29, Town 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian. Situated in Cook County, Illinois Recorded by

ALL-AMERICAN ESCROVI & TITLE File # 45320

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy for were

	P		common, our m joint to	minoj ini 7701.	
		20 29 429 0 S. Peoria,		60630	-
PLEASE PRINT OR	x Jahn (- Sabrina	Lail	TED this (SEAL)	dayof Ar I	(SEAL)
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)			(SEAL)		(SEAL)
State of Illinois, C		Cook		ss. I, the undersigned, a N	otary Public
in CPFICIAL SI LESUE C SOU	ender 1 Sec.	said County, in the St	ate aforesaid, DO HER	EBY CERTIFY THAT	

instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that

purposes therein set forth, including the release and wavier of the right of homestead.

sealed and delivered the said instrument as <u>her</u> free and voluntary act, for the uses and

IMPRESS SEAL HERE

0334639151 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Given under my hand	and official seal, this	TH	day of	A Sant	19 (20)
Commission expires	1 10	x0 <u>2004</u>	familia de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della company		·
This instrument was pr	eparedby <u>Sabrina A</u>	llen, 7826 S	NOTARY PU 5. Peoria, (NAME and ADDR	Chicago, IL	60620
			SEND S	SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS	TO:
Mail to:	Sabrina Allen (Name) 7826 S. Peoria (Address) Chicago, IL 60 (City, State and	1620	782	erina Allen (Name) 6 S. Peorla cago, IL 606 (City, State and Zip	
OR RECO	RDI A'S OFFICE BOX NO.	i.			
Section 4 of Tax Act."	provisions of Para the Real Estace Tr	ansfer			
			TO	QUIT CLAIM DEED JOINT TENALCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL	

0334639151 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE

RECORDER OF DEEDS / REGISTRAR OF TORRENS THEES COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GRANTOR/GRANTEE STATEMENT

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantor shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Parois.

Dated 1 - 7 , 20 O-	3
Signature: St. ((MUSMI Cacat
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said	"OFFICIAL SEAL" TWYLA SOLOWIEJKO NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3/6/2016

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land aust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do to siness or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity, recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Signature August August

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

118 NORTH CLARK STREET . CHICAGO, IELINOIS 60602-1387 . (312) 603-5050 . FAX (312) 603-5063